Power03 349 7052
CONTENTS
OEZ FUSE LINKS &
SWITCH CONNECTORS

DB-X DB-T
DISTRIBUTION BOXES
Colours Available
3 sales@enieng.co.nz
Grey Black Green
p.03 349 7052
Code Description Overall Height Height
(from ground level) Width Depth
DC-M1 Multi-Box (Type M1) 1679mm 1150mm 595mm 384mm
DC-M1
DISTRIBUTION BOXES
DC-M Box/Covers
4
Code Description
DC-M2-160 Multi box - Type M2 160A Fuse Switch
DC-M2-250 Multi box - Type M2 250A Fuse Switch
DC-M2-400 Multi box - Type M2 400A Fuse Switch
DC-M2-630 Multi box - Type M2 630A Fuse Switch
AP-SD Multi Single Service Panel
45800 1-Way Multi Panel (Each 1-way is 630A)
40694 2-Way Multi Panel (Has two 630A disconnects)
40693 3-Way Multi Panel (Has three 630A disconnects)

800mm from
ground level
444mm 325mm
Code Description
DC-M3 Multi-box - Multiple Services (type M3) holds 18 OEZ single phase fuses
DC-M4 Multi-box - Accessories Cabinet (type M4) Piece of Formica that goes in the box
OEZ FUSE LINKS &
SWITCH CONNECTORS
DIN Size 0
OEZ Fuse Links/Switch Connectors
DIN Size 1
DIN Size 2
Code Description
FC63 Fuse Carriers (63A)
L-00-160 DIN Size 00 160A Fuse Link
FL-000-032 DIN Size 00 32A Fuse Link
FL-000-063 DIN Size 00 63A Fuse Link
FL-000-100 DIN Size 00 100A Fuse Link
FL-000-125 DIN Size 00 125A Fuse Link
FL-000-160 DIN Size 00 160A Fuse Link
Code Description
L-01-100 DIN Size 1 100A Link
L-01-125 DIN Size 1 125A Link
L-01-160 DIN Size 1 160A Link
L-01-200 DIN Size 1 200A Link
L-01-250 DIN Size 1 250A Link
L-01-063 DIN Size 1 63A Link
Code Description
L-02-100 DIN Size 2 100A Link
L-02-160 DIN Size 2 160A Link
L-02-200 DIN Size 2 200A Link
L-02-250 DIN Size 2 250A Link
L-02-355 DIN Size 2 355A Link
L-02-400 DIN Size 2 400A Link
ENI Engineering are the sole South Island agents for all Pronutec & OEZ products. We are
able to provide same-day, off the shelf service for these items.
5
p.03 349 7052
DIN Size 3
DIN Size 4
Code Description
BUSSEC-1000-3P DIN Size 3 1000A 3p Bus Sectionalizer
BUSSEC-2000-3P DIN Size 3 2000A 3p Bus Sectionalizer
L-03-500 DIN Size 3 500A Link
L-03-630 DIN Size 3 630A Link
Code Description
L-04-1000 DIN Size 4a 1000A Link
L-04-1250 DIN Size 4a 1250A Link
L-04-1600 DIN Size 4a 1600A Link
L-04-0500 DIN Size 4a 500A Link
L-04-0630 DIN Size 4a 630A Link
L-04-0800 DIN Size 4a 800A Link
OEZ FUSE LINKS &
SWITCH CONNECTORS
6